901178

3424>18 Old St. Augustine Road Tallahassee, Florida 32311

Phone 850-671-1741 Fax 850-671-3517

		Office Use Only
CORPORATION	INAME(S) & DOCUMENT NU	MBER(S), (if known):
The state of the		O(a)
roue	Juan Dar	weep LLC
(Cor	rporation Name)	Document #)
2.		
Cor	rporation Name) (Document #) 400025941440 -07/21/9801072001 ******30.00 ******30.00
3. (Cor	rporation Name)	Document #) *******30, 00 ******30, 00
4		
Contract of the Contract of th		Document #)
The second of th	Pick up time	Certified Copy
Mail out	☐ Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status
		77777725941440 17772179801074001
	ANGY 11 313 (14) ANG 11 2 ANG 11 31 ANG 11 31 ANG 11 31 ANG 11 A	****255.00 ****255.00
Profit	Amerdment	
2NonProfit	Religination/of/RA, Office7/D	rector
Limited Liability	Giange of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
COST Others	Messy	149
	(\$13) GAISTINES ANT THE ONE OF TH	1
Annual Report	जिल्हा । जिल्हा के स्टब्स	16 In 18 In
Fictitious Name	Dimited Partnership	721
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	≥ 87/1
		TARY OF STATE OF COMPORATIONS 21 AM 9: 00
	21 Page 11 Page 11 Page 11 Page 12 Pag	8 AF
		SV.
		Examiner's Initials
CR2E031(1/95)		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

July 21, 1998

ACCURATE FILING & SEACH

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: GROVE FINANCIAL GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: W98000016533

GROVE FINANCIAL GROUP OF COCONUT Grove, L.L.C.

We have received your document for GROVE FINANCIAL GROUP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$285.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$285.00 payment...

Your limited liability company name is unavailable, pursuant to section 608.406(4), Florida Statutes. Since it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all apprpriate places. One or more words must be added to make the name distringuishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 798A00038589

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Grove Financial Group of Coconut Grove J. 1987				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is Clo Feinsod + Assoc. P.A. OHE West Flamingo Drive Suite 304 Pembroke Pines, Fl. 33027				
ARTICLE III - Duration: The period of duration for the Limited Liability Company shall be:				
Perpetual				
ARTICLE IV - Management: (Check the appropriate box and complete the statement)				
The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by a manager or managers and the name(s) and address(es) of such manager(s) who is/are to serve as manager(s) is/are: Daniel A. Siterwood ONE West Flaming Dr Suite 304 DAVID L. Prince ONE West Flaming Dr Suite 304 C. S. Block Trabing LLC Pembroke Pines, FL. 33007				
The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the members and the name(s) and				

address(es) of the managing member(s) is/are:

25 sHs 25 sHs 50 sks

ARTICLE V - Admission of Additional Members:

The right, if given, of the members to admit additional members and the terms and conditions of the admissions shall be:

ARTICLE VI - Members Rights to Continue Business:

The right, if given, of the remaining members of the limited liability company to continue the business on the death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, bankruptcy, or dissolution of a member of the occurrence of any other event which terminates the continued membership of a member in the limited liability company shall be:

ARTICLE VII - Affidavit of Membership and Contributions

	~~ ev
	cons
Financial Group of Coconut	_certifies:
Grove L.C.	
the above named limited liability company has at least one member; the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is	\$ 10,000
 if any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by member() (A description of the property is attached and made a part hereto.); and the total amount of cash and property contributed and anticipated to be 	
contributed by member(s) is	\$ 10,000
55.n	- "
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a a	ember.
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Stanner, the execution for the penalties of perjury the stated herein are true.)	tion of this at the facts
DAVID PRINCE	 · ستمي

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the limited liability company is: Grove Financial Group of Coconut Grove, L.L.C.

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

RARBARA TAYKAN

NAME

8264 NWY474 ST

Florida street address (P. O. Box NUT ACCEPTABLE)

COVAL Springs ft. 33065

GITY, STATE AND ZIP

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

SIGNATURE